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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

F4 S. SENIOR (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.

.
CLASSIFICATORIA 2 17/06/2022 11:25 . ......
Race (13 Laps) started at 11:26:33 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
5 11:32:03.936 55.818 +0.119 12.019 22.939 20.860
(011) GUSTAVO REY 6 11:32:59.680 55.744 -0.074 11.738 23.104 20.902
1 11:28:20.022 57.021 12.619 23.433 20.969 7 11:33:55.150 55.470 -0.274 11.687 22.935 20.848
2 11:29:15.023 55.001 -2.020 11.606 22.661 20.734 8 11:34:50.425 55.275 -0.195 11.665 22.961 20.649
3 11:30:09.880 54.857 -0.144 11.376 22.734 20.747 9 11:35:45.710 55.285 +0.010 11.452 22.986 20.847
4 11:31:04.578 54.698 -0.159 11.452 22.603 20.643 10 11:36:41.392 55.682 +0.397 11.793 23.019 20.870
5 11:31:59.574 54.996 +0.298 11.572 22.665 20.759 1 11:37:36.706 55.314 -0.368 11.692 22.825 20.797
6 11:32:54.383 54.809 -0.187 11.501 22.606 20.702 12 11:38:33.236 56.530 +1.216 12.083 23.494 20.953
7 11:33:49.666 55.283 +0.474 11.585 22.894 20.804 13 11:39:29.332 56.096 -0.434 11.619 23.217 21.260
8 11:34:44 866 55.200 -0.083 11.688 22.781 20.731
9 11:35:39.898 55.032 -0.168 11.574 22.843 20.615 (177) GIACOMINI
10 11:36:35.444 55.546 +0.514 11.551 22.902 21.093 1 11:28:20.280 57.068 12.753 23.166 21.149
" 11:37:30.525 55.081 -0.465 11.482 22.789 20.810 2 11:29:17.234 56.954 -0.114 11.607 23.672 21675
12 11:38:25.571 55.046 -0.035 11.478 22.784 20.784 3 11:30:12.840 55.606 -1.348 11.617 22.993 20.996
13 11:39:20.849 55.278 +0.232 11.440 22.838 21.000 4 11:31:08.190 55.350 -0.256 11.626 22.863 20.861
5 11:32.05.121 56.931 +1.581 11.687 23.591 21.653
(099) MAURO PADOVESI 6 11:33:00.671 55.550 -1.381 11.760 22.854 20.936
1 11:28:20.956 57.726 13.384 23.309 21.033 7 11:33:55.756 55.085 -0.465 11.519 22.708 20.858
2 11:29:17.359 56.403 -1.323 11.695 23.386 21.322 8 11:34:51.264 55.508 +0.423 11.663 22.828 21.017
3 11:30:12.989 55.630 -0.773 11.662 23.063 20.905 9 11:35:46.501 55.237 -0.271 11.583 22.758 20.896
4 11:31:08.640 55.651 +0.021 11.596 23.276 20.779 10 11:36:41.834 55.333 +0.096 11.610 22817 20.906
5 11:32:04.065 55.425 -0.226 11.770 22,7141 20914 1 11:37:36.934 55.100 -0.233 11.534 22.767 20.799
6 11:32:59.572 55.507 +0.082 11.583 23.005 20919 12 11:38:33.526 56.592 +1.492 12.149 23.406 21.037
7 11:33:54.869 55.297 -0.210 11.588 22.852 20.857 13 11:39:29.560 56.034 -0.558 11.685 23212 21.137
8 11:34:50.342 55473 +0.176 11.681 22.926 20.866
9 11:35:45.815 55.473 11.854 22.924 20.695 (069) JERSON LEITZKE
10 11:36:41.275 55.460 -0.013 11.574 22.992 20.894 1 11:28:23.056 59.446 13.937 24.183 21.326
" 11:37:36.695 55.420 -0.040 11.678 22.933 20.909 2 11:29:19.158 56.102 -3.344 11.705 22.961 21.436
12 11:38:33.437 56.742 +1.322 12.264 23419 21.059 3 11:30:15.177 56.019 -0.083 12.200 22.847 20.972
13 11:39:29.545 56.108 -0.634 11.641 23.158 21.309 4 11:31:10.761 55.584 -0.435 1.757 22.813 21.014
5 11:32:06.990 56.229 +0.645 11.646 23.037 21.546
(555) MIGUEL SUBTIL 6 11:33:02.844 55.854 -0.375 11.816 22.962 21.076
11:28:22.641 59.135 13.683 23.992 21.460 7 11:33:58.466 55.622 -0.232 11.794 22.827 21.001
2 11:29:18.204 55.563 -3.572 11.686 22.995 20.882 8 11:34:55.081 56.615 +0.993 11.718 23.602 21.295
3 11:30:13.980 55.776 +0.213 11.708 23.159 20.909 9 11:35:51.627 56.446 -0.169 11.875 23.525 21.046
4 11:31:09.747 55.767 -0.009 11.865 23.090 20.812 10 11:36:48.225 56.698 +0.252 12.054 23217 21.427
5 11:32:05.558 55.811 +0.044 11.638 22.662 21.511 1" 11:37:44.777 56.552 -0.146 12.014 23.260 21.278
6 11:33:01.413 55.855 +0.044 11.784 23.255 20.816 12 11:38:41.564 56.787 +0.235 11.962 23435 21.390
7 11:33:56.981 55.568 -0.287 11.697 22.937 21.034 13 11:39:37.913 56.349 -0.438 11.802 23.102 21.445
8 11:34:52.420 55.439 -0.129 11.659 22.864 20916
9 11:35:47 814 55.394 -0.045 11.712 22.807 20.875 (049) RODOLFO SIGNORETTI
10 11:36:43.495 55.681 +0.287 11.585 23.029 21.067 1 11:28:19.215 56.223 12.372 22.921 20.930
" 11:37:39.194 55.699 +0.018 11.749 23.199 20.751 2 11:29:14 651 55.436 -0.787 11.495 23.055 20.886
12 11:38:34.877 55.683 -0.016 11.694 22.802 21.187 3 11:30:09.646 54.995 -0.441 11.548 22.765 20.682
13 11:39:30.226 55.349 -0.334 11.639 22.839 20.871 4 11:31:04.438 54.792 -0.203 11.475 22.706 20.611
5 11:31:59.384 54.946 +0.154 11.528 22.701 20.717
(070) RODRIGO STEFANINI 6 11:32:54.244 54.860 -0.086 11.550 22.577 20.733
11:28:21.972 58.626 13.581 23.858 21.187 7 11:33:49.478 55.234 +0.374 11.501 22.963 20.770
2 11:29:17.536 55.564 -3.062 11.726 22.848 20.990 8 11:34:44.668 55.190 -0.044 11.710 22.868 20612
3 11:30:13.913 56.377 +0.813 11.862 23.155 21.360 9 11:35:39.720 55.052 -0.138 11.609 22.845 20.598
4 11:31:09.460 55.547 -0.830 11.701 23.020 20.826 10 11:36:35.939 56.219 +1.167 11.456 22910 21.853
5 11:32:05.350 55.890 +0.343 11.575 22915 21.400
6 11:33:01.959 56.609 +0.719 1.717 23.612 21.280 (512) LUCIANO REBEC
7 11:33:57.333 55.374 -1.235 11.643 22.897 20.834 1 11:2822.314 58.921 13.612 24.048 21.261
8 11:34:52.720 55.387 +0.013 11.613 22.937 20.837 2 11:29:17.654 55.340 -3.581 11.704 22.807 20.829
9 11:35:48.092 55.372 -0.015 11.733 22915 20.724 3 11:30:13.778 56.124 +0.784 11.962 23.135 21.027
10 11:36:43.761 55.669 +0.297 11.681 22.906 21.082 4 11:31:09.101 55.323 -0.801 11.616 22.930 20.777
" 11:37:39.493 55.732 +0.063 11.865 23.117 20.750 5 11:32:15.761 1:06.660 +11.337 11.638 22.765 32.257
12 11:38:35.368 55.875 +0.143 11.626 23.250 20.999 6 11:33:13.445 57.684 -8.976 12.054 23.369 22.261
13 11:39:30.785 55417 -0.458 11.606 22.995 20.816
(213) ALEX GRIGOLETTO
(109) OSCAR ALVES 1 11:28:18.934 56.080 12.309 22.908 20.863
1 11:28:20.753 57.647 13.193 23.459 20.995 2 11:29:13.954 55.020 -1.060 11.469 22.774 20.777
2 11:29:16.616 55.863 -1.784 11.667 23.310 20.986 3 11:30:08.883 54.929 -0.091 11.464 22.730 20.735
3 11:30:12.419 55.803 -0.060 11.572 23.181 21.050 4 11:31:03.776 54.893 -0.036 11.448 22.658 20.787
4 11:31:08.118 55.699 -0.104 11.613 23.153 20.933 5 11:31:58.682 54.906 +0.013 11.497 22.684 20.725
MEGACRONOMETRAGEM.COM.BR Orbits

Race Director Ernesto
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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

F4 S. SENIOR (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.

CLASSIFICATORIA 2 17/06/2022 11:25 . . . .
Race (13 Laps) started at 11:26:33
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
6 11:32:53.994 55.312 +0.406 11.488 22.892 20.932
7 11:33:49.394 55.400 +0.088 11.508 23.039 20.853
8 11:34:44 486 55.092 -0.308 11.662 22.679 20.851
11:35:39.410 54.924 -0.168 11.491 22.752 20.681
10 11:36:36.069 56.659 +1.735 11.531 23.342 21.786
Orbits
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